
1. Summary
Meeting title RFQ #503370 General Construction/Interior Compactor Replacement – Citywide Locations
Attended participants 25
Start time 11/20/24, 10:50:43 AM
End time 11/20/24, 1:03:28 PM
Meeting duration 2h 12m 44s
Average attendance time 51m 51s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Clark, Shane 11/20/24, 10:50:46 AM 11/20/24, 1:03:28 PM 1h 47s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Louis Russelli 11/20/24, 10:50:46 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:00 AM 1h 14s louis@proconnyc.com louis@proconnyc.com Presenter
Kusin, Gene (Guest) 11/20/24, 10:51:50 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:01 AM 59m 10s g.kusin@gordian.com G.Kusin_gordian.com#EXT#@NYCHA.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
John Frustaci 11/20/24, 10:53:04 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:21 AM 56m 10s john@pfmpcs.com john@pfmpcs.com Presenter
Debra Sauerman 11/20/24, 10:54:21 AM 11/20/24, 11:25:02 AM 30m 40s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Joslin Johnson 11/20/24, 10:54:47 AM 11/20/24, 1:03:28 PM 2h 8m 41s Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 11/20/24, 10:57:19 AM 11/20/24, 11:56:05 AM 58m 46s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mark Lanning 11/20/24, 10:57:53 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:57 AM 54m 3s mark.lanning@orwakbalers.com mark.lanning@orwakbalers.com Presenter
Salvatore Parrino 11/20/24, 10:57:54 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:00 AM 53m 5s sparrino@awlindustries.com sparrino@awlindustries.com Presenter
Kru Jagad (Unverified) 11/20/24, 10:58:55 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:14 AM 52m 18s Presenter
Wanda R (Unverified) 11/20/24, 10:59:07 AM 11/20/24, 11:50:58 AM 51m 51s Presenter
Bari, Mohamed 11/20/24, 10:59:37 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:07 AM 51m 30s m.bari@gordian.com m.bari@gordian.com Presenter
Dina Cardoso 11/20/24, 10:59:56 AM 11/20/24, 11:20:48 AM 20m 52s DCardoso@wdfinc.net Dina.Cardoso@tutorperini.com Presenter
Shahnaz Ramzan 11/20/24, 11:00:04 AM 11/20/24, 12:15:23 PM 1h 15m 18s Shahnaz@ziengineering.com Shahnaz@ziengineering.com Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 11/20/24, 11:00:05 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:06 AM 51m Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Green, Sean 11/20/24, 11:00:14 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:06 AM 50m 52s Sean.Green@nycha.nyc.gov Sean.Green@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 11/20/24, 11:00:47 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:03 AM 50m 15s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Chiechi, Matthew 11/20/24, 11:00:51 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:03 AM 50m 11s Matthew.Chiechi@nycha.nyc.gov Matthew.Chiechi@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Paul, Elton 11/20/24, 11:01:47 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:10 AM 49m 23s Elton.Paul@nycha.nyc.gov Elton.Paul@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Yuriy Agranov 11/20/24, 11:01:53 AM 11/20/24, 11:50:59 AM 49m 6s YAgranov@wdfinc.net Yuriy.Agranov@tutorperini.com Presenter
Monil Shah 11/20/24, 11:03:48 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:00 AM 47m 12s Presenter
Tracy Ann Denton 11/20/24, 11:04:17 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:02 AM 46m 45s tdenton@central-interiors.com tdenton@central-interiors.com Presenter
Brandon Milliner 11/20/24, 11:05:05 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:18 AM 46m 12s BMilliner@wdfinc.net Brandon.Milliner@tutorperini.com Presenter
VP (Unverified) 11/20/24, 11:24:50 AM 11/20/24, 11:54:04 AM 29m 14s Presenter
Pauline|JPRBuilders07.com 11/20/24, 11:38:12 AM 11/20/24, 11:50:58 AM 12m 46s pauline@jprbuilders07.com pauline@jprbuilders07.com Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Clark, Shane 11/20/24, 10:50:46 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:19 AM 1h 32s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Clark, Shane 11/20/24, 1:03:12 PM 11/20/24, 1:03:28 PM 15s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Louis Russelli 11/20/24, 10:50:46 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:00 AM 1h 14s louis@proconnyc.com Presenter
Kusin, Gene (Guest) 11/20/24, 10:51:50 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:01 AM 59m 10s g.kusin@gordian.com Presenter
John Frustaci 11/20/24, 10:53:04 AM 11/20/24, 10:54:04 AM 59s john@pfmpcs.com Presenter
John Frustaci 11/20/24, 10:56:09 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:21 AM 55m 11s john@pfmpcs.com Presenter
Debra Sauerman 11/20/24, 10:54:21 AM 11/20/24, 11:25:02 AM 30m 40s debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Joslin Johnson 11/20/24, 10:54:47 AM 11/20/24, 1:03:28 PM 2h 8m 41s Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 11/20/24, 10:57:19 AM 11/20/24, 11:56:05 AM 58m 46s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mark Lanning 11/20/24, 10:57:53 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:57 AM 54m 3s mark.lanning@orwakbalers.com Presenter
Salvatore Parrino 11/20/24, 10:57:54 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:00 AM 53m 5s sparrino@awlindustries.com Presenter
Kru Jagad (Unverified) 11/20/24, 10:58:55 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:14 AM 52m 18s Presenter
Wanda R (Unverified) 11/20/24, 10:59:07 AM 11/20/24, 11:50:58 AM 51m 51s Presenter
Bari, Mohamed 11/20/24, 10:59:37 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:07 AM 51m 30s m.bari@gordian.com Presenter
Dina Cardoso 11/20/24, 10:59:56 AM 11/20/24, 11:20:48 AM 20m 52s DCardoso@wdfinc.net Presenter
Shahnaz Ramzan 11/20/24, 11:00:04 AM 11/20/24, 12:15:23 PM 1h 15m 18s Shahnaz@ziengineering.com Presenter
Gencarelli, Christina 11/20/24, 11:00:05 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:06 AM 51m Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Green, Sean 11/20/24, 11:00:14 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:06 AM 50m 52s Sean.Green@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 11/20/24, 11:00:47 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:03 AM 50m 15s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Chiechi, Matthew 11/20/24, 11:00:51 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:03 AM 50m 11s Matthew.Chiechi@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Paul, Elton 11/20/24, 11:01:47 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:10 AM 49m 23s Elton.Paul@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Yuriy Agranov 11/20/24, 11:01:53 AM 11/20/24, 11:50:59 AM 49m 6s YAgranov@wdfinc.net Presenter
Monil Shah 11/20/24, 11:03:48 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:00 AM 47m 12s Presenter
Tracy Ann Denton 11/20/24, 11:04:17 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:02 AM 46m 45s tdenton@central-interiors.com Presenter
Brandon Milliner 11/20/24, 11:05:05 AM 11/20/24, 11:51:18 AM 46m 12s BMilliner@wdfinc.net Presenter
VP (Unverified) 11/20/24, 11:24:50 AM 11/20/24, 11:54:04 AM 29m 14s Presenter
Pauline|JPRBuilders07.com 11/20/24, 11:38:12 AM 11/20/24, 11:50:58 AM 12m 46s pauline@jprbuilders07.com Presenter
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